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Autumn Term Diary Dates 2023 (First Half) 
 

Updated 27th September 2023 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 4th September  School Closed – Staff Training Day Whole School 

Tuesday 5th September School Closed – Staff Training Day Whole School 

Wednesday 6th September School Reopens – Children Return Whole School 

Tuesday 12th September Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Tuesday 19th September  Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Friday 22nd September 
School Open Morning  
(9.15am – 10.30am) 

Whole School 

Monday 25th September Full Governing Body Meeting Governing Body 

Tuesday 26th September  Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Friday 29th September  World Heart Day 
Whole School to complete 

classroom activities to raise 
awareness 

Monday 2nd October Drama Day  Adventurers and Learners 

Monday 2nd October  Parents Evening  
Whole School – appointments to be 

given nearer the time 

Tuesday 3rd October  NO Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Tuesday 3rd October 
School Photographs – Individual and 

Siblings 
Whole School 

Tuesday 3rd October  Parents Evening  
Whole School – appointments to be 

given nearer the time 

Thursday 5th October 
9.30am New Starter Service to welcome 

Rev. Jo Parker and our new children 
Whole School  

Monday 9th October Drama Day  Leaders and Discoverers  

Tuesday 10th October Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Thursday 12th October  Trip to Engineering Event (Scarborough) Leaders and Discoverers  

Wednesday 11th October  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Thursday 12th October  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Friday 13th October  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Sunday 15th October Autumn Music Centre Concert Recorders and Monday Music Club 

Monday 16th October  Book Fair (Before and after school) Whole School 

Tuesday 17th October Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Friday 20th October 
Wear it Pink Non Uniform for Breast 

Cancer Awareness  
Whole School 

Monday 23rd October Flu Nasal Spray Children from Pioneers upwards 

Tuesday 24th October Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Wednesday 25th October Harvest Festival at 9.30am in St John’s Whole School  

Thursday 26th October Party Night 
3.30pm-4.30pm : Reception, Y1, Y2 
4.45pm-5.45pm : Y3, Y4, Y5, Y6 

Friday 27th October Macmillan Coffee Fundraiser 
Families invited from 1.30pm, with 

refreshments in the school hall 

Friday 27th October School closes for Half Term Whole School 
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Autumn Term Diary Dates 2023 (Second Half) 
 

Updated 27th September 2023 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 6th November  School Reopens – Children Return Whole School 

Tuesday 7th November Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Wednesday 8th November 
Diwali Celebrations – Open school 

(9.15am – 10.30am) 
Whole School  

Tuesday 15th November Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Friday 17th November Children in Need Fundraiser 
Whole School to come in non-

uniform 

Tuesday 21st November  Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Tuesday 28th November Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Wednesday 29th November Trip to Teeside University Discoverers and Leaders 

Tuesday 5th December Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Tuesday 12th December  Swimming Pioneers, Leaders and Discoverers 

Wednesday 13th December 
Christmas Performance at St. John’s 

(1.30pm) 
Whole School 

Thursday 14th December  
Christmas Performance at St. John’s 

(6.00pm) 
Whole School 

Monday 18th December 
1.30pm Christmas Crafts session for 

families 
Whole School  

Tuesday 19th December School Party Day Whole School 

Wednesday 20th December 
Christingle Service at St. John’s 

(9.30am) 
Whole School 

Wednesday 20th December School Christmas Dinner Whole School 

Thursday 21st December  Pantomime Trip to Scarborough  Pioneers – Leaders 

Friday 22nd December School closes for Christmas (2.00pm) Whole School 

 
School reopens on Tuesday 9th January 2024. 
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